10 METRES

PALMARES 22-23
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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PISTOLET ILE DE France

PLACE

CLUBS

LC Soisy sur Seine

E. G. Etampoise

C.T. Palaiseau

LC Villemoisson

CT Montgeron

LC Villebon

ocC Gif

n° CLUB

10.91.652

10.91.497

10.91.655

10.91.007

10.91.009

10.91.653

10.91.003

MQ

1332

1296

1248

1281

1268

1234

1200

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES
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